All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Sona NX611?
Visit www.ezurio.com/sona-nx611-series
Sona™ NX611
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth® Module
Wi-Fi 6 with Bluetooth 5.4 for Next Generation NXP based IoT
Introducing the latest of the Sona™ Wi-Fi 6 product line from Ezurio, the

Qualifications Bluetooth SIG Bluetooth SIG Approval
For full specifications on the Sona NX611 modules, please see the appropriate datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00156R Module, Sona NX611, 1 x RF Trace, SIP, Tape and Reel
453-00156C Module, Sona NX611, 1 x RF Trace, SIP, Cut Tape
453-00155R Module, Sona NX611, 2 x RF Trace, SIP, Tape and Reel
453-00155C Module, Sona NX611, 2 x RF Trace, SIP, Cut Tape
453-00158R Module, Sona NX611, M.2 1216, 1 x MHF4, Tape and Reel
453-00158C Module, Sona NX611, M.2 1216, 1 x MHF4, Cut Tape
453-00157R Module, Sona NX611, M.2 1216, 2 x MHF4, Tape and Reel
453-00157C Module, Sona NX611, M.2 1216, 2 x MHF4, Cut Tape
453-00180R Module, Sona NX611, 1218, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00180C Module, Sona NX611, 1218, Chip Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00166 Module, Sona NX611, M.2 2230, 1 x MHF4, Tray
453-00165 Module, Sona NX611, M.2 2230, 2 x MHF4, Tray
453-00156-K1 DVK, Sona NX611, 1 x RF Trace, SIP, 1 x MHF4
453-00155-K1 DVK, Sona NX611, 2 x RF Trace, SIP, 2 x MHF4
453-00166-K1 DVK, Sona NX611, 1216/2230, 1 x MHF
453-00165-K1 DVK, Sona NX611, 1216/2230, 2 x MHF
453-00180-K1 DVK, Sona NX611, 1218, Chip Antenna
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.